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Club

IP20 Linkable Batten

SUMMARY

PRODUCT DATA

Order Code

Voltage

Wattage

Lumen Output 

CCT

IP Rating

Beam Angle

Light Source

Driver

Dimmable

Connection

Construction

Fitting Colour

PF

Maximum Connections

Net Weight (kg)

Lifetime L70B50

Warranty

212020B

220-240V

10.5W

1050Lm

4000K

IP40

160°

SMD Chips

Integrated 

No

1.2m flex & plug

Polycarbonate body / opal polycarbonate diffuser

White

0.9

20

0.31

50,000 hours

5 years

CRI 804000K 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

IP40

912mm

24mm

34m
m

FLEX
& PLUG

The Club is an IP20 batten ideal for commercial and 
residential applications. Designed to be super slim, this 
batten has been engineered to be linkable for individual 
application requirements. The Club features a fully 
integrated driver and a convenient exterior power switch.
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